
$1,300

206 TIMBER, CARL JUNCTION, MO, 64834
https://kwelevate.org

Nice CJ home on nice large lot with covered patio. 4 BR 2 full
baths, walk in closet in primary bedroom. Bar seating overlooking
living room. One year lease 1400/month 1400/deposit. No
smoking. Subject to credit approval.

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family - Freestanding

• Rental

• Active

• 1519 sq ft

Basics
Category: Rental Type: Single Family - Freestanding

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1519 sq ft

Bathrooms Full: 2 Rooms Total: 8

County: Jasper

Building Details



Building Area Total: 1519 sq ft Levels: One

Fencing: Chain Link Lot Features: Part Wooded

LotSizeDimensions: 100X165 Basement: Crawl Space

Amenities & Features
Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Laminate Counters, Eat-in
Kitchen, Walk-In Closet(s)

Patio And Porch Features:
Covered, Patio

Appliances: Vent Hood, Refrigerator, Range - Gas,
Dishwasher

Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl, Wood

Sewer: Sewer - City Heating: Central Gas

Fireplace Features: None
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